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MAX. DIAMETER (RA TIOl 

ELEMENT 

PICTURE SIZE 

ANGLE VER. ANGLE 

HOR. ANGLE 

DIA. ANGLE 

DISTORTION (TV) 
SHOOTIG RANGE AT VER. 

MINIMUM FOCUS HOR. 

DISTANCE DIA. 

MINIMUM FOCUS DISTANCE 

FLANGE BACK 

BACK FOCUS 

FILTER SCREW SIZE 

FRONT /REAR EFFECTIVE DIA. 

MOUNT 

EXIT PUPIL 

TEMPERATURE RANGE 

STORNG TEMPERATURE RANGE 

RESOLUTION CENTER/CORNER 

WEIGHT 

56.2 (oo) 

(H1l 

44.5 

52 
(H2l 

2/3,, 

f=50mm 
F=1 : 2.8 4 8 16 
4it 71JZ

6.6x8.8mm 
7.2 · 
9.6 · 
11.9' 
-0.03%
21.9 mm 
29.3 mm 
36.6 mm 
0.2m 
17.526 mm 
35.4mm In Ol1 

M27x0.5 
FRONT¢21.7mm 

C-MOUNT
-59.5mm
-10"'+50 · C
-40"'+60 · C

1n 

CENTER 120lo/mm 
85g 

1-32 UNF

C-MOUNT

1/1.8'' 1 / 2" 

S.4x7.2 4.8x6.4 

5.9' 5.2 

7.9' 7.0' 

9.9' 8.8 

17.9 16.0 

23.9 21.3 

29.9 26.6 

Ol1 

REAR ¢14.6mm 

CORNER 100lo/mm 
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